
PIALA GUBERNUR JAWA TIMUR III
SAYAKA (JATIM_3)
LAPANGAN STADION REJOAGUNG, From 19-12-2025 to 26-12-2025

After 36 Arrows

PARALON SD-A PUTRI
Pos. Athlete Class Country 5m-1 5m-2 Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 013C AISYAH AYUDIA RAFANDA PSDAW KABTBN Perpani Tuban 171/ 2 172/ 1 343 21 10

2 1- 008C QUEEN ARSYILLA MECCA DIMENZA PSDAW FSSA Fast Surya Surapati Archery 177/ 1 164/ 4 341 20 4

3 1- 012A KAYLA ATHAYA PUTRI ANDIKA PSDAW KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 169/ 3 166/ 2 335 14 7

4 1- 011B ARUMI ADINDA ZAHRANY PSDAW TSAAAC Track Sdit Al Arif Archery Com 168/ 4 159/ 6 327 15 3

5 1- 011C RATU JANNAHARA AUDREA PSDAW FSSA Fast Surya Surapati Archery 163/ 6 164/ 3 327 12 1

6 1- 012B ADIBA BINTANG BASSAMAH ATMARIN PSDAW FKAK Fast Kahuripan Archery Kediri 161/ 8 163/ 5 324 9 2

7 1- 010D ANNISA SITA RAHAYU PSDAW FMAC Fast Marinir Archery Club 162/ 7 158/ 8 320 8 3

8 1- 010A AZALEA FARZANA PUTRI ADITIYA PSDAW KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 165/ 5 148/13 313 13 4

9 1- 014B ALESHA INARA CHANDANI PSDAW SWA Satria Welirang Archery 159/12 154/ 9 313 8 3

10 1- 013B SASTRI OKTAVIA PATMASARI PSDAW KABTGK Perpani Trenggalek 151/16 159/ 7 310 7 1

11 1- 008A AISYAH SHOLEHAH HUMAIRAH PSDAW KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 160/ 9 147/15 307 9 4

12 1- 008D SYAQILA HASNA KHANZANIA PSDAW FMAC Fast Marinir Archery Club 153/15 152/10 305 4 2

13 1- 008B NEYFA ALMIRA KHANZA PSDAW TSAAAC Track Sdit Al Arif Archery Com 156/13 148/14 304 11 2

14 1- 009C AZALEA SALSABILA DZAHIN PSDAW FSSA Fast Surya Surapati Archery 154/14 147/16 301 7 2

15 1- 010C KHANSA AZALEA BADZLIN PSDAW FSSA Fast Surya Surapati Archery 160/10 134/18 294 6 4

16 1- 009A APRILA AZKADINA MUTTAQIN PSDAW KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 159/11 133/20 292 7 3

17 1- 012C CEISYA IRDINA ADZKIYA PSDAW KABTBN Perpani Tuban 146/17 145/17 291 5 3

18 1- 012D ISYBILLA ZHAFIRA HAFSHAH PSDAW MACK Maheswari Archery Club Kediri 137/18 150/11 287 4 1

19 1- 013D HAURA UZMA KILEYA PSDAW MACK Maheswari Archery Club Kediri 129/20 149/12 278 2 2

20 1- 011D ARUMI SEKAR RAHAJENG PSDAW MACK Maheswari Archery Club Kediri 119/24 134/19 253 3 2

21 1- 010B AIYRA NADHEERA ZULAIKAH SYUKRO PSDAW TSAAAC Track Sdit Al Arif Archery Com 126/22 125/22 251 4 0

22 1- 009D DEWITA SYAHSEHAN AFFATATI PSDAW FMAC Fast Marinir Archery Club 129/19 120/24 249 3 3

23 1- 009B AVIKA LUBNA SAKHI AVIANO PSDAW TSAAAC Track Sdit Al Arif Archery Com 128/21 119/25 247 2 1

24 1- 011A ANINDITA KHOIRUNISWA PSDAW KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 121/23 123/23 244 2 0

25 1- 013A QADIRA ANINDITA ZAHIRA ANWAR PSDAW KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 109/26 130/21 239 4 1

26 1- 014A GUMALA ZEA AZKADINA PSDAW TSBIAC Track Sdit Bina Insani Archery 110/25 118/26 228 0 0

27 1- 014C SAFFANA KHADIJAH PSDAW NAC Nac Kabupaten Blitar  96/27  92/27 188 0 0
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